Fiscal Year 2017
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Electric
Metered Amt (KWH)
Aggregate Cost

Gas
Mteered Amount (CCF)
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Water
Metered Amount (Gallons)
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wn

May-17

127,602
11,531.92

757
790.47

19,941

3,810.80

Dec-17

80,378
7,839.72

2,308
2,453.65

10,738
3,502.48

Jun-17

158,960
$ 13,689.10

748
S 812.86

15,066
S 3,397.24

Jul-17

165,867
$ 14,103.05

552
S 660.36

22,516
$ 3,505.35

$

$

$

Aug-17

138,173
12,124.03

634
707.72

16,132
3,849.34

Sep-17

136,224
$ 11,908.25

599
S 625.91

14,316
$ 3,842.95

$

$

$

Oct-17

121,516
11,374.70

688
755.28

12,305
5,315.02

$

Nov-17

81,634
8,192.56

1,264
1,042.61

13,579
4,909.13
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